IMCD N.V.

IMCD N.V.
ISIN:  NL0010801007

Overview

2024/04/25 14:42:29
Price

148.10 EUR
Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector Chemical /

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-2.31% (-3.50)

NL0010801007
IMCD
Tradegate
EUR

Pharmaceutical /
Health

Stock

8,623 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

148.90 EUR (40)
149.05 EUR (40)
149.75 EUR
149.75 EUR
147.85 EUR
151.60 EUR
148.76667 EUR
111

16,513.10

3
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/22 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=151840963,215775278,226233339
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0010801007&ID_NOTATION=251599819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0010801007&ID_NOTATION=251599819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a81cf06ccac38ec3fdf8c0faa2840be2795da97f5e9828429d0cd32a2c0a3d3f&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1b9981d3f33e78ee5&time=1714145369&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa6aec77adf714ce9ca6f868c3c5eb5357b4ec701c437d138618701f97acc01a&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cd62c6d18c5e49915&time=1714145369&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4bfdab24d333725bcbbed2973677ecd4a951ad54e09181e6da07175cfe59193d&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f313789aeea9ae3dd&time=1714145369&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=76f529a596d0625b47fe518b7f6c33207e886e903371a12097ef41faf692db0c&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5d59bd5423aba56f4&time=1714145369&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379033
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad9facfe0a7e97ea12cbd70e3a79c46ea926c464b3a11786527fd5b6f25f3116&idfile=60078&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60078%2F2024-03-22%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=420a7166e63bb4aa0&time=1714145369&tool=RSC

IMCD N.V.

Details

2024/04/25 14:42:29

Price
148.10 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-2.31% (-3.50)

ISIN NL0010801007
Symbol IMCD
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 8,623 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 148.90 EUR (40)
Ask (Ask size) 149.05 EUR (40)
Open 149.75 EUR
High 149.75 EUR
Low 147.85 EUR
Close (prev. day) 151.60 EUR

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

148.76667 EUR
111

Trading volume 16,513.10
Number of trades 3
Last size 65
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +33.22% +3.48% +23.10%
Perf (abs.) +37.80 +5.10 +28.45
Beta 1.09 1.09 1.11
Volatility  26.74 25.64 28.99
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Munich

Date

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

Time

09:05

14:42

16:17

08:02

Price

154.70 EUR

148.10 EUR

146.35 EUR

151.90 EUR

152.35 EUR (47
158.22 EUR (509
150.44 EUR (260
137.43 EUR (201
168.75 EUR (2024/03/21
138.40 EUR (2024/02/13
168.75 EUR (2024/03/21
109.80 EUR (2023/10/19

—_ — = — — — = ~—

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.00 3
0.02 3
0.00 4
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=251599819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405348125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105668497
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229353140

IMCD N.V.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/11

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

08:59

08:03

20:06

17:14

08:11

17:11

150.80 EUR  0.00

149.25 EUR 0.00

168.355 USD 0.00

- 0.00

148.60 EUR 14.33

150.20 EUR  0.00

148.50 EUR  0.00

3,884

12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106681256
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106681256
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106010926
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=137564105
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761929
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761929
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104770097
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342588564
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358087607

IMCD N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

Sam IMCD

Contact Details

IMCD NV

Wilhelminaplein 32 - 3072 DE Rotterdam
Telefon: +31-10-290-86-84

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Piet van der Chairman of Managing
Slikke Board

Hans Member of Executive
Kooijmans Committee

Marcus Jordan Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Janus Smalbraak
Amy Motto
Dorthe Mikkelsen
Stephan Ronald

Nanninga
Willem Eelman

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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